UusS

VEE
RENI
B4
\ 14,2 m? ==
L
Korter 21
46,6 m?
Q xxx%
Kontakt

Eve Soppe tel. +372 502 2113 eve.soppe@merko.ee

5,0 m?

Appec

Tax

KoMmHaT

Pa3smep

Jlop >xusa

BbicoTa NOTOJNIKOB
Teppaca
Siseviimistlus
Jahutuse valmidus

LleHa

Download date: 17.02.2026

Tiiu 14/1-21 Ceoboaras
6

2

46.60 m?

4.40 m?

290 m

Berliin

Oa

258 900 €


https://merko.ee/uus-veerenni/ru/
http://www.merko.ee/

